[/\R% 3.~ Bus fare]

HiE X E- S

EEeES

Kamioka < Mozumi*Inotani

Mozumi € Inotani

AR/ NRIESH (200/ /15 E) / Nohi local bus, Inotani line  (¥200/1 ride)

¥200

¥200

2025. 3. 16~

[/AR] ff-%E-ES [JR] BA-ELLITE / [Bus] Kamioka—Mozumi—Inotani

SRS Bus type iﬁﬁ;gﬁié\'x iﬁﬁ;gﬁié\'x iﬁﬁ;gﬁié\'x iﬁﬁ;gﬁié\'x iﬁﬁ;g%%\'x
Nohi local bus Nohi local bus Nohi local bus Nohi local bus Nohi local bus
Inotani line Inotani line Inotani line Inotani line Inotani line
NABE fare ¥200 ¥200 ¥200 ¥200 ¥200
Rk /No bus Sk /No bus
Saturdays, Sundays Saturdays, Sundays
Holidays Holidays
8/13-15 8/13-15
12/29-1/3 12/29-1/3
b3 AVE T b= Nohi bus terminal 6:10 8:15 10:45 16:20 18:00
EHE Nishisato 6:12 8:17 10:47 16:22 18:02
0 IR R BT Kamioka townhall 6:14 8:19 10:49 16:24 18:04
FRE#TH R bR Hida city hospital 6:16 8:21 10:51 16:26 18:06
AHAR—L-h2AHFEK Skydome - Kamioka lab 6:19 8:24 10:54 16:29 18:09
BT Mozumi 6:36 8:47 11:22 16:57 18:37
A (JRERERAD Inotani (In front of JR Inotani st.) 6:46 8:57 11:32 17:07 18:47
e (EERL) Inotani (On route 41)
=R Sasazu From Inotani to Toyama
=z Toyama airport There are Toyama chitetsu local buses, too.
Please check the timetable if you want to take them.
ST ERERKR Toyama city hospital But JR trains have better connections with most Nohi local buses.
B LLERAT Toyama station

[JR& LL#R / JR Takayama line]

JREAHSEINITE acaicEREREES)/ JR Inotani — Toyama(selected trains which have good connection with Nohi local buses)

JREES 5

Lv. JR Inotani

7:02

9:14

11:57 14:14

15:20 17:21

18:17 19:02

JRE LA

Arr.JR Toyama

7:57

10:05

12:32 | 14:51

16:12 18:23

18:54 19:49

revised on March 12, 2025

[JR] Inotani—Toyama

KEZREEBDOAREMNHINDTEEBERBBOLES.

X Please check the timetable by yourself since it may be changed.

FER! [HEAZEF]

P AVS
JR¥E A BRI

B I ERER R N2 (2
EEAIS ALY ERHOBAL
REBRMLHES3H

Caution! [ Inotanibus stop]
for Nohilocal buses
In frontof JR Inotanistation
for Toyama Chitetsu local buses
On Route 41, near the traffic light,
3 min. walk from JR Inotanistation

XEA>E L FTEH680M . Inotani->Toyama ¥680
FEFBFERVNE1-VF +15EL290M GEE R
red: Express Wide-view Hida +¥1,290 for a reserved seat (normal
season)



